

डा० राम मनोहर लोहिया राष्ट्रीय विधि विश्वविद्यालय

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya National Law University

No.: 12 0 /NLULko/Ph.D./2023

Date: 03/10/2023

NOTICE

It is for the information of the all the concerned that online Pre-Ph.D. Seminar Presentation is scheduled on 04.10.2023 from 11.00 am.

Schedule on 04.10.2023 (Online Pre-Ph.D. Seminar Presentation)

| Schedule on 04.10.2023 (Onime 77) | | | | Supervisor's | Online |
|-----------------------------------|-----------|--------------------|---|--------------|--------|
| S. | Enrolment | Name of the | Topics | Name | tool |
| No. | No. | Scholars | and the fringement of Right to | Dr. Aparna | Google |
| 1 | 200103002 | Akanksha Pathak | Media Trial And Infringement of Right to Reputation And Privacy : Contemporary | Singh | Meet |
| | | Tatitak | Issues and Challenges | | |

All the RDC members, Faculty members and Ph.D. Scholars of the University are requested to make it convenient to participate in the online seminar presentation. The Head of Department of Legal Studies, concerned Supervisor, all other faculty members and Ph.D. Scholars can attend the presentation from their respective places. The other details will be sent to you in due course.

> (Dr. A.P. Singh) Ph.D. Programme Coordinator

Copy to the following for kind information and necessary action:

- 1. The Vice-Chancellor, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow.
- 2. The Registrar, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow.
- 3. All the RDC members/Faculty Members
- 4. The Joint Registrar/Assistant Registrars, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow.
- 5. All the Ph.D. Scholars

(Dr. A.P. Singh) Ph.D. Programme Coordinator